
Shows Results By Earnings

Treasure State Cutting Club

All Riders#1 Kirkpatrick Ranch Cutting
Kirkpatrick Ranch Jackson, MT 7/1/201906/29/2019Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
Super Hot Spot Kevin Wyse 73 $117.50Sandy Gruninger

Little Ichi Spot Chris & Connie Basham 72 $82.50Chris Basham

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 71.5 $50.00Darrell Lee

Catzook Brian Kimpton 71 $0.00Brian Kimpton

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 70 $0.00Karla Camp

Shez Metallic Kevin Wyse 68 $0.00Kevin Wyse

Cornball Susan Swanberg 64 $0.00Susan Swanberg

Shes Outta Grace CW Bar Ranch 60 $0.00Roy Oliver

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Khaleesi Cat Karen Fellerhoff 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Class Total $250.00Total Class Entries

Non Pro
Shez Metallic Kevin Wyse 73 $94.00Kevin Wyse

DMAC Peptosnap Darrell Lee 72 $66.00Darrell Lee

Cornball Susan Swanberg 71 $40.00Susan Swanberg

Leos Fairfax Rose Ken & Marcia Cantrell 69 $0.00Marcia Cantrell

Catzook Brian Kimpton 68 $0.00Brian Kimpton

Heez All That Joel & Esther Peterson 60 $0.00Esther Peterson

Cats All Folks Lee Renz 60 $0.00Lee Renz

Shootn At The Moon Ellie Rome 60 $0.00Ellie Rome

Class Total $200.00Total Class Entries

Cowhorse Snaffle Open
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE Zane Davis 75 $105.75Zane Davis

CHOCOLATE THUNDER Zane Davis 72 $74.25Zane Davis

Playing On Broadway Linda Hahn 71 $45.00Bill Campbell

Play N Lively Bill & Kelli Campbell 70 $0.00Bill Campbell

Smartsmoke Gunpowder Jess Kirkpatrick 69 $0.00Jess Kirkpatrick

Albee Smart Nic Bill Fischer 67 $0.00Bill Fischer

Smooths Got A Gun Lannie Lemons 66 $0.00Chris Basham

Elans Smart Lil Razz Iola Mason 63 $0.00Kelli Campbell

RED ROCKET Zane Davis 0 $0.00Zane Davis

Class Total $225.00Total Class Entries

Cowhorse Bridle Open
One Smoken Bud Bill Fischer 73 $75.00Bill Fischer

Broadway Playgirl Bill & Kelli Campbell 72 $0.00Kelli Campbell

Dualelan Iola Mason 69 $0.00Bill Campbell

Class Total $75.00Total Class Entries

Cowhorse Snaffle Non Pro
Wind Her Up Nicolena Margaret Ore 72 $105.00Margaret Ore

Boon San Boy Brian Kimpton 71 $70.00Brian Kimpton

Elans Holly Doc Cassie Campbell 70 $0.00Cassie Campbell

Honey I Isa Diamond Antoniette Harms 69 $0.00Antoniette Harms
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Play N Lively Bill & Kelli Campbell 60 $0.00Cassie Campbell

Rooster Rey Style Ashley Lee 60 $0.00Ashley Lee

San Joaquin Rose Deborah  Bird 60 $0.00Deborah Bird

Class Total $175.00Total Class Entries

Speciality Class
Sun Reys Of Shade DR Jason and Andrea  Vietor 72 $75.00Jason Vietor

Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Brogger 70 $0.00Abigail Brogger

Remedys Smooth Move Jason and Andrea  Vietor 68 $0.00Andrea Vietor

Class Total $75.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 Novice Horse
Little Ichi Spot Chris & Connie Basham 73 $120.00Chris Basham

Jades Little Lizzy Jhan Vieth 72.5 $90.00Karla Camp

Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 72 $60.00Pat Wyse

Evangelena Joette Brown 71 $30.00Karla Camp

High Price Moonshine Krazy Creek Ranch 70 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Scootinboonsprincess Karen Fellerhoff 68 $0.00Schyler Tomlinson

Albee Smart Nic Bill Fischer 67 $0.00Bill Fischer

Cantdrive 55 Anne Indreland 63 $0.00Roy Oliver

Wind Her Up Dunna L4 Quarter Horses 60 $0.00Jess Kirkpatrick

Khaleesi Cat Karen Fellerhoff 60 $0.00Karla Camp

Super Hot Spot Kevin Wyse 60 $0.00Sandy Gruninger

Be Tuff CW Bar Ranch 60 $0.00Roy Oliver

Class Total $300.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Heez All That Joel & Esther Peterson 73 $105.75Esther Peterson

Royal Pain Scott Steyee 72 $74.25Scott Steyee

Smooth Catiblack Pat Wyse 71 $45.00Pat Wyse

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 68 $0.00Connie Taverna

Cotton Candy Cat Jeanne Reyher 66 $0.00Jeanne Reyher

High Price Moonshine Krazy Creek Ranch 60 $0.00Ken Cantrell

Main Street Scooter Deborah Thorpe 60 $0.00Deborah Thorpe

Cats All Folks Lee Renz 60 $0.00Lee Renz

Chex Out My Boomers Ellie Rome 60 $0.00Ellie Rome

Class Total $225.00Total Class Entries

$10,000 Amateur
Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 73 $63.00Joel Peterson

Plastic Spoon Connie Taverna 66 $42.00Connie Taverna

Unique Little Pepto Lannie Lemons 65 $0.00Lannie Lemons

Gems Jack Marc Brogger 60 $0.00Marc Brogger

Tuff La Nina Susie Van Pelt 60 $0.00Susie Van Pelt

DLT King Of Diamonds Weston Mallin 60 $0.00Weston Mallin

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy 60 $0.00Lynn Bervy

Class Total $105.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
SDP Hot Cat Darrell Lee 74 $63.45Jessica Lee

Cotton Candy Cat Jeanne Reyher 72 $44.55Jeanne Reyher

High Cats Promolena Karen Fellerhoff 70 $27.00Anne Indreland

DLT King Of Diamonds Weston Mallin 68 $0.00Weston Mallin

Scootinboonsprincess Karen Fellerhoff 67 $0.00Schyler Tomlinson
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Reys War Badger Deborah  Bird 67 $0.00Deborah Bird

Unique Little Pepto Lannie Lemons 60 $0.00Lannie Lemons

Justa Smart Lil Boss Joel & Esther Peterson 60 $0.00Joel Peterson

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy 60 $0.00Lynn Bervy

Class Total $135.00Total Class Entries

$500 Rider
Quixotes Glacier Katie Gullickson 68 $45.00Katie Gullickson

High Cats Promolena Karen Fellerhoff 67 $0.00Anne Indreland

Smartsmoke Gunpowder Jess Kirkpatrick 66 $0.00Amanda House

Class Total $45.00Total Class Entries
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